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13. MPM "Borac Telegroup Grand CHALLENGE 2023"
Banja Luka, 1. - 2.7.2023

Disciplina 33 Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free A
02.07.2023 - 19:25 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 8:01.24 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Rome (ITA) 11.07.2021
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 18 8:01.24 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Rome (ITA) 11.07.2021
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 16 8:13.02 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Singapore (SGP) 30.08.2015
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 14 8:39.99 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Kranj (SLO) 02.06.2013
Rekordi BiH - mlađe kategorije - 12 9:50.64 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Banja Luka 21.06.2015
Rekordi BGC- A KATEGORIJA 8:18.31 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 27.06.2021
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 22. April - Banja Luka 8:38.44 663
100m: 59.05 59.05 300m: 3:06.23 1:03.89 500m: 5:15.64 1:04.69 700m: 7:31.69 1:08.52
200m: 2:02.34 1:03.29 400m: 4:10.95 1:04.72 600m: 6:23.17 1:07.53 800m: 8:38.44 1:06.75

2. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 8:52.62 611
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29 300m: 3:17.91 1:07.25 500m: 5:33.32 1:07.72 700m: 7:48.04 1:07.22
200m: 2:10.66 1:07.37 400m: 4:25.60 1:07.69 600m: 6:40.82 1:07.50 800m: 8:52.62 1:04.58

3. ZUPANIČ, Tian 07 PK Branik Maribor 9:04.89 571
100m: 1:03.03 1:03.03 300m: 3:18.45 1:07.78 500m: 5:35.50 1:08.93 700m: 7:55.68 1:10.34
200m: 2:10.67 1:07.64 400m: 4:26.57 1:08.12 600m: 6:45.34 1:09.84 800m: 9:04.89 1:09.21

4. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 9:16.34 536
100m: 1:05.01 1:05.01 300m: 3:26.58 1:10.96 500m: 5:48.07 1:10.17 700m: 8:08.70 1:09.90
200m: 2:15.62 1:10.61 400m: 4:37.90 1:11.32 600m: 6:58.80 1:10.73 800m: 9:16.34 1:07.64

5. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 9:24.02 515
100m: 1:05.67 1:05.67 300m: 3:28.15 1:11.46 500m: 5:51.25 1:11.18 700m: 8:15.06 1:12.23
200m: 2:16.69 1:11.02 400m: 4:40.07 1:11.92 600m: 7:02.83 1:11.58 800m: 9:24.02 1:08.96

6. FERNANDO, Shael 07 Victor Swim Club Inc 9:25.07 512
100m: 1:05.89 1:05.89 300m: 3:28.69 1:11.83 500m: 5:53.08 1:12.25 700m: 8:17.08 1:11.56
200m: 2:16.86 1:10.97 400m: 4:40.83 1:12.14 600m: 7:05.52 1:12.44 800m: 9:25.07 1:07.99

7. JUVANČIČ, Filip 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 9:27.64 505
100m: 1:03.33 1:03.33 300m: 3:24.40 1:11.30 500m: 5:49.54 1:12.94 700m: 8:16.59 1:13.22
200m: 2:13.10 1:09.77 400m: 4:36.60 1:12.20 600m: 7:03.37 1:13.83 800m: 9:27.64 1:11.05

8. MOHMAND, Yassin 08 Victor Swim Club Inc 10:08.06 411
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:41.19 1:16.39 500m: 6:15.93 1:17.28 700m: 8:52.38 1:18.22
200m: 2:24.80 1:15.52 400m: 4:58.65 1:17.46 600m: 7:34.16 1:18.23 800m: 10:08.06 1:15.68

9. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 10:43.32 347
100m: 1:11.27 1:11.27 300m: 3:53.88 1:21.43 500m: 6:40.10 1:23.52 700m: 9:25.33 1:22.07
200m: 2:32.45 1:21.18 400m: 5:16.58 1:22.70 600m: 8:03.26 1:23.16 800m: 10:43.32 1:17.99
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